FABORY

Marque
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. de 1

Parameétres technigues Normes

Vitesse de rotation 58000

Pression de service 6.3
max.

Entrée d'air c6té R 1/4 pouce
appareil

Débit d’air requis 96

MEULEUSE DROITE 58.000
RPM RRI-3006

Numeéro d'article

RRI-3006RE
500619068769
31191603
8717981064670

Boite complete
uniquement



